Mary Jo Pemberton
City Clerk
Rebecca Barbour
Deputy City Clerk



#### City of Mt. Vernon

1100 Main PO Box 1708 Mt. Vernon, IL 62864 cityclerk@mtvernon.com

> 618-242-5000 FAX 618-242-6867 www.mtvernon.com

## **ANTLERLESS ONLY**

#### APPLICATION FOR BOW HUNTING LICENSE FOR ONE CALENDAR DAY

Pursuant to Chapter 130, Section .07, Revised Code of Ordinances

APPLICATION DATE:	City License Number:	NO FEE
NAME OF APPLICANT/HUNTER:		
ADDRESS:		
HOME PHONE:	CELL PHONE:	
APPLICANT'S ILLINOIS DRIVER'S LICENSE NUI	MBER:	
(atte	ach photocopy of Driver's License)	
APPLICANT'S ILLINOIS DEER ARCHERY PERMI	(attach photocopy of State Permit)	
	Applicant's Signature	
HUNTING DATE:		
SPECIFIC DESIGNATED HUNTING AREA:		
NAME OF LANDOWNER:		
NAME OF OCCUPANT:		
LANDOWNER'S ADDRESS:		
possession or control of the real est	have written landowner's permission from the owner and party tate upon which the hunting shall occur and the bow discharged rmission shall be attached to this application.	in I.
CITY MANAGER'S APPROVAL: U YES	□ <b>NO</b>	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	and TIME:	
(SEAL)	ISSUED BY: Deputy City Clerk, City of Mt. Vernon, Illino	is
	Date	

# PLEASE RETURN THIS PAGE TO THE CITY CLERK'S OFFICE IMMEDIATELY AFTER THE DESIGNATED HUNTING DATE WHETHER YOU HARVESTED A DEER OR NOT.

### **RESULT OF BOW HUNTING LICENSE FOR ONE CALENDAR DAY**

Pursuant to Chapter 130, Section .07, Revised Code of Ordinances

APPLICATION DATE:		City License Number:			
NAME OF APPLICANT:					
ADDRESS:					
HOME PHONE:					
Illinois Department of National Resources (I	DNR) Confirmat	ion No			
D.I.		Simulation of A	li + /1 1 +		
Date		Signature of App	olicant/Hunter		
WAS A DEER HARVESTED?	□ YES	□ NO	□ Male	☐ Female	

## **ANTLERLESS ONLY**

City License No. \_\_\_\_\_

## LICENSE FOR BOW HUNTING FOR ONE CALENDAR DAY

Pursuant to Chapter 130, Section .07, Revised Code of Ordinances

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that	TO CERTIFY that (Name of Applicant)				
ot	, Mt. Vernon, Illinois, filed an application with the City Clerk to obtain a bow				
nunting neerise, and					
/HEREAS, Applicant has a valid Illinois archery permit and the landowner's written permission to hunt Antler deer in a pecific designated hunting area.					
THEREFORE, Applicant having complied wit License is hereby granted for said purpose as prescribed by ordinance.					
Effective Date of hunt:	and Time:				
Designated hunting area:					
APPROVED:	ager, City of Mt. Vernon, IL				
Mary Ellen Bechtel, City Mana	ager, City of Mt. Vernon, IL	Date			
SEAL:					
Rebecca Barbour, Deputy City	r Clerk, City of Mt. Vernon, IL	Date			
Carry one Lice	nse on your person and one in you	ur vehicle			
	Cut Here				
	ANTLERLESS ONLY	City License No.			
Pursuant to Chap	BOW HUNTING FOR ONE CALE oter 130, Section .07, Revised Code of Y OF MT. VERNON, ILLINOIS	f Ordinances			
THIS IS TO CERTIFY that		(Name of Applicant)			
THIS IS TO CERTIFY that of hunting license; and	, Mt. Vernon, Illinois, filed an application	on with the City Clerk to obtain a bow			
WHEREAS, Applicant has a valid Illinois arcl specific designated hunting area.	hery permit and the landowner's writte	en permission to hunt Antler deer in a			
THEREFORE, Applicant having complied wit License is hereby granted for said purpose as prescribed by ordinance.					
Effective Date of hunt:	and Time:				
Designated hunting area:					
APPROVED:					
Mary Ellen Bechtel, City Mana	ager, City of Mt. Vernon, IL	Date			
SEAL:					
Rebecca Barbour, Deputy City	Clerk, City of Mt. Vernon, IL	Date			

#### **ADDITIONAL HUNTING DATES**

## **ANTLERLESS ONLY**

### **APPLICATION FOR BOW HUNTING LICENSE FOR ONE CALENDAR DAY**

Pursuant to Chapter 130, Section .07, Revised Code of Ordinances

Effective Date of hunt:	and Time:	
Designated hunting area:		
APPROVED:  Mary Ellen Bechtel, City Manager, City of		Date
Mary Elleri Bechter, City Manager, City Or	wit. Vernon, it	Date
Effective Date of hunt:	and Time:	
Designated hunting area:		
APPROVED:Mary Ellen Bechtel, City Manager, City of	Mt. Vernon, IL	Date
Effective Date of hunt:		
Designated hunting area:		
APPROVED: Mary Ellen Bechtel, City Manager, City of		Date
Effective Date of hunt:	and Time:	
Designated hunting area:		
APPROVED:		
Mary Ellen Bechtel, City Manager, City of	Mt. Vernon, IL	Date